12/1/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$366.76

$33.95

$400.71

$400.71

Drawer

$11.75

$11.75

$11.75

$412.46

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($371.89) ($4.50) 42
($403.05) ($7.25) 32
($774.94) ($11.75) 74
($774.94) ($11.75) 74
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($0.75) $0.00 2
($0.75) $0.00 2
($0.75) $0.00 2
($775.69) ($11.75) 76

Handle Net Handle
$743.15 $738.65
$444.25 $437.00
$1,187.40 $1,175.65
$1,187.40 $1,175.65

Handle Net Handle
$12.50 $12.50
$12.50 $12.50
$12.50 $12.50
$1,199.90 $1,188.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



