## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

12/1/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$366.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$371.89)	<u>QRace</u> (\$4.50)	42	\$743.15	\$738.65	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$33.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$403.05)	(\$7.25)	32	\$444.25	\$437.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal l</u>	Number 1026	\$400.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$774.94)	(\$11.75)	74	\$1,187.40	\$1,175.65	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$400.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$774.94)	(\$11.75)	74	\$1,187.40	\$1,175.65	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.75)	\$0.00	2	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.75)	\$0.00	2	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.75)	\$0.00	2	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$412.46			(\$775.69)	(\$11.75)	76	\$1,199.90	\$1,188.15		